S.NO./AER/SDC/2023/311

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-Il SEMESTER-II
EXAMINATION, 2023

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed) llird
Semester Examination held in December, 2023 have secured the marks as shown against each.

SEMESTER-I & Il SEMESTER-III
NO. C
ROLL NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 800) (OUT OF 400)
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES

31001 AARTI RANA 319
MAHIPAL SINGH

31005 AMAR TYAGI 587 290
ASHOK KUMAR TYAGI

31006 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 265
PRAMOD SINGH

31007 ANIKET THAKUR 239
DHIRAJ KUMAR

31008 ANIL KUMAR 364
DHARAMVIR

31009 ANIL KUMAR 363
SUMER SINGH

31011 ANKIT KUMAR 253
PAWAN KUMAR

31012 ANKIT KUMAR 298
VINOD KUMAR SINGH

31014 ARUSHE RAUTAN 340
JEEVAN SINGH RAUTAN

31015 ASHWANI RANJAN 302
ASHOK KUMAR

31018 DEEPAK KUMAR 269
BHERO PRASHAD

31019 DEEPIKA YADAV 306
DINESH YADAV

31021 HARDIK MALGUJAR 284
MANISH

31022 HARSH KUMAR 284
SATISH KUMAR

31023 JATIN BHALOTHIA 280
ANUP SINGH

31026 KIRAN YADAV 284
SURENDRA SINGH YADAV

31027 KULDEEP SINGH 276
KESHAR SINGH

31028 KUMARI SANJANA 296
SURESH CHAND

;{W g“_‘ L. =
: »
: ~ 24\ev

JANCS Page 1 0f 3



S.NO./AER/SDC/2023/311

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-Il SEMESTER-III

EXAMINATION, 2023

ROLL NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

SEMESTER-I & Il
(OUT OF 800)

SEMESTER-III
(OUT OF 400)

21028887017

e o

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES

31030

31031

31032

31033

31034

31035

31036

31037

31038

31039

31040

31041

31042

31043

31045

31046

31048

31049

31051

MANSI TYAGI
DEVENDER TYAGI

MEENAKSHI
RAM KUMAR

NIDHISH BABU
UPENDRA BABU

PAWAN SINGH TOLIA
PRAHLAD SINGH TOLIA

POOJA REXWAL
JEET SINGH

POONAM SINGH
RAMJEE SINGH

RADHA KUMARI
MAHESH CHANDER

RAVI KUMAR
MANOJ PRASAD

RAVINDER PRATAP SINGH
VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH

SAGAR
ANIL KUMAR

SHASHANK YADAV
ROHIT KUMAR

SHIVAM VERMA
JAI PRAKASH VERMA

SONAM
NARESH PAL

SURAJ YADAV
RUDAL YADAV

SWARAJ KATHAR
BHAGAT KATHAR

VARUN KUMAR YADAV
RAJKUMAR YADAV

VINIT
SANTOSH KUMAR ASATI

VISHAL KACHHAP
CHUNDA KACHHAP

VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA
S D MISHRA

KAJAL TYAGI
JITENDER TYAGI
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2023/311

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
MASTER OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (M.P.Ed) PART-I SEMESTER-III
EXAMINATION, 2023

The result of the remaining candidates are shown hereunder:-

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES RESULTS
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS SCIENCES

31017 CUPRIC BAB TOPPO ABSENT
JAMES TOPPO

31020 GEETANJALI ABSENT
RAJPAL

31024 KESHAV SHARMA ABSENT
PARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

31025 KHUSHBU KUMARI ABSENT
GORAKH RAM

31044 SURYA PRATAP YADAV ER-904
NATWAR LAL YADAV

31047 VICKY RAI ABSENT
SURENDRA RAI

31052 YASH ABSENT

RAJESH KUMAR
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Scrutinizer (Results) Assistant/Deputy Registrar (Exams.)
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PREPARED BY CHECKED BY VERIFIED BY EDP (CEL?E)J' EXAM. lll

(UPDATED)

New Delhi, 20th February, 2024

-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported
at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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